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College of Arts, Humanities, and Social SciencesCollege of 

School of Communication, History and Interdisciplinary Studies

BS 316 00 $50,001 - $55,000Communication Studies 100%4.619

BS 116 10 $35,001 - $40,000Digital Media Production 94%4.218

BA/BS 24 10 $40,001 - $45,000History 86%3.77

44 36 6 2 95%0 4.1 $45,001 - $50,000

School of English and Philosophy

BA 23 00 $25,001 - $30,000English 100%4.05

BA 10 00 NO DATAPhilosophy 100%5.01

6 3 3 0 100%0 4.5 $25,001 - $30,000

School of Social Sciences and Languages

BS 03 00 $35,001 - $40,000Anthropology 100%3.33

BA 13 10 $40,001 - $45,000International Studies 80%3.05

BA 24 00 $45,001 - $50,000Modern Languages 100%4.06

BA/BS 48 00 $45,001 - $50,000Political Science 100%4.112

BA/BS 03 10 $15,001 - $20,000Sociology 75%3.34

30 21 7 2 93%0 3.5 $40,001 - $45,000
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School of Visual and Performing Arts

BSE 05 00 $35,001 - $40,000Art 100%5.05

BFA 07 20 $40,001 - $45,000Graphic Design 78%4.29

BFA 05 00 $45,001 - $50,000Interior Design 100%4.55

BA 02 00 $30,001 - $35,000Music 100%3.52

BM 25 00 $30,001 - $35,000Music 100%4.17

BME 04 00 $35,001 - $40,000Music Ed/Instrumental 100%3.74

BME 04 00 $45,001 - $50,000Music Education/Vocal 100%3.04

BFA 03 00 NO DATAMusical Theatre 100%3.03

BFA 01 00 NO DATAPhotography Design - Indiv 100%5.01

BFA 06 20 $30,001 - $35,000Studio Art 75%3.98

BA 01 01 $25,001 - $30,000Theatre 100%4.02

BFA 14 10 $20,001 - $25,000Theatre 83%4.56

56 47 3 5 91%1 4.0 $35,001 - $40,000

136 107 19 9 93%1 4.0 $40,001 - $45,000
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College of EducationCollege of 

School of Professional Education and Leadership

BS 05 10 $20,001 - $25,000Educational Studies & Training 83%3.76

6 5 0 1 83%0 3.7 $20,001 - $25,000

School of Teaching and Learning

BSE 857 10 $35,001 - $40,000Elementary Education 98%4.366

BSE 214 10 $35,001 - $40,000Middle School-Jr High School 94%4.617

BS 29 10 $45,001 - $50,000Physical Education 92%3.812

BSE 322 10 $35,001 - $40,000Secondary Education 96%4.126

BSE 114 00 $35,001 - $40,000Special Education 100%4.215

136 116 16 4 97%0 4.2 $35,001 - $40,000

142 121 16 5 96%0 4.1 $35,001 - $40,000
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College of Health, Science, and TechnologyCollege of 

School of Computer Science and Mathematics

BS 05 00 $65,001 - $70,000Actuarial Science & Statistics 100%4.05

BS 329 50 $60,001 - $65,000Computer Science 86%3.437

BS 010 20 $50,001 - $55,000Cybersecurity 83%3.912

BS 02 00 $45,001 - $50,000Mathematics 100%3.52

BS 03 10 $50,001 - $55,000Software Engineering 75%4.04

60 49 3 8 87%0 3.8 $55,001 - $60,000

School of Geoscience, Physics and Safety

BS 13 00 $55,001 - $60,000Envrnmntl, Safety & Risk Mgmt 100%4.24

BS 219 10 $60,001 - $65,000Occupational Safety 95%4.522

26 22 3 1 96%0 4.4 $60,001 - $65,000

School of Natural Sciences

BS 115 10 $40,001 - $45,000Agricultural Science 94%3.817

BS 01 00 $40,001 - $45,000Applied Agrobiology-Indiv 100%5.01

BS 817 31 $35,001 - $40,000Biology 90%4.329

BS 10 00 NO DATAChemistry 100%4.01
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BS 01 00 $15,001 - $20,000Envirn Horticultre & Cnsrv-Ind 100%4.01

BS 09 00 $55,001 - $60,000Radiologic Technology 100%4.69

58 43 10 4 93%1 4.3 $45,001 - $50,000

School of Nursing

BS 130 10 $50,001 - $55,000Nursing 97%4.232

BS 129 00 $65,001 - $70,000RN BSN Nursing 100%4.630

62 59 2 1 98%0 4.4 $60,001 - $65,000

School of Nutrition, Kinesiology & Psychological Science

BS 11 10 NO DATAAthletic Training 67%4.33

BS 33 00 NO DATADietetics 100%4.46

BS 216 20 $35,001 - $40,000Health Studies 90%4.120

BS 187 20 $50,001 - $55,000Kinesiology 93%4.527

BA/BS 626 30 $40,001 - $45,000Psychology 91%3.835

91 53 30 8 91%0 4.2 $40,001 - $45,000

School of Technology

BS 13 00 $50,001 - $55,000Automotive Tech Management 100%4.74

BS 017 00 $65,001 - $70,000Construction Management 100%3.917
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BS 215 00 $50,001 - $55,000Design & Drafting Technology 100%4.417

BS 48 00 $55,001 - $60,000Engineering Technology 100%4.112

BS 08 00 $30,001 - $35,000Fashion Textiles Clothng Bus 100%4.28

BS 02 00 $40,001 - $45,000Networking Technology 100%3.72

BS 01 00 NO DATAProfessional Photography 100%5.01

BS 03 00 $65,001 - $70,000Systems Engineering Technology 100%4.03

BS 010 00 $95,001 - $100,000Technology Management 100%4.610

74 67 7 0 100%0 4.3 $60,001 - $65,000

371 293 55 22 94%1 4.2 $55,001 - $60,000
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Harmon College of Business and Professional StudiesCollege of 

School of Aviation

BS 14 00 $65,001 - $70,000Aviation Management 100%3.25

BS 014 00 $45,001 - $50,000Professional Pilot 100%4.614

19 18 1 0 100%0 3.9 $50,001 - $55,000

School of Business Administration: Division of Business Analytics

BSBA 1116 10 $45,001 - $50,000Accountancy 96%3.928

BSBA 00 10 NO DATABig Data & Business Analytics NA4.01

BSBA 04 00 $50,001 - $55,000Computer Information Systems 100%4.04

BSBA 13 00 $45,001 - $50,000Economics 100%3.74

BSBA 327 00 $50,001 - $55,000Finance 100%4.330

BSBA 13 00 $40,001 - $45,000International Business 100%4.54

71 53 16 2 97%0 4.1 $45,001 - $50,000

School of Business Administration: Division of Business Strategy

BSBA 14 00 $45,001 - $50,000Entrepreneurship & Soc Entrprs 100%4.05

BSBA 21 00 NO DATAEvents Marketing & Management 100%4.03

BSBA 01 00 $25,001 - $30,000Hospitality Management 100%3.01
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BS 02 00 $50,001 - $55,000Hotel & Restaurant Admin 100%4.52

BSBA 429 00 $55,001 - $60,000Management 100%4.433

BSBA 122 00 $50,001 - $55,000Marketing 100%4.023

BS 012 00 $40,001 - $45,000Public Relations 100%4.112

BS 513 20 $40,001 - $45,000Sport Management 90%3.920

99 84 13 2 98%0 4.0 $50,001 - $55,000

School of Human Services

BS 711 00 $35,001 - $40,000Child & Family Development 100%4.418

BSW 223 10 $40,001 - $45,000Social Work 96%4.426

BS 110 00 NO DATASpeech-Language Pathology 100%4.511

55 34 20 1 98%0 4.4 $35,001 - $40,000

School of Public Services

BS 944 50 $45,001 - $50,000Criminal Justice & Criminology 91%4.158

BS 014 00 $70,001 - $75,000Crisis and Disaster Management 100%4.014

72 58 9 5 93%0 4.0 $50,001 - $55,000

316 247 59 10 97%0 4.1 $45,001 - $50,000
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No College DesignatedCollege of 

Other

BA/BS 523 30 $50,001 - $55,000General Studies Individualized 90%3.831

31 23 5 3 90%0 3.8 $50,001 - $55,000

31 23 5 3 90%0 3.8 $50,001 - $55,000
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